
ΕΒΔΟΜΑΔΑ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ %

01/02/21 έως 07/02/21 350 68 24% 60 9 18% 158 19 14% 88 24 38% 5 2 67% 39 14 56%

08/02/21 έως 14/02/21 338 -12 -3% 35 -25 -42% 177 19 12% 59 -29 -33% 1 -4 -80% 66 27 69%

15/02/21 έως 21/02/21 337 -1 0% 21 -14 -40% 180 3 2% 84 25 42% 1 0 0% 51 -15 -23%

22/02/21 έως 28/02/21 513 176 52% 61 40 190% 314 134 74% 101 17 20% 1 0 0% 36 -15 -29%

01/03/21 έως 07/03/21 633 120 23% 63 2 3% 438 124 39% 89 -12 -12% 5 4 400% 38 2 6%

08/03/21 έως 14/03/21 925 292 46% 106 43 68% 597 159 36% 146 57 64% 24 19 380% 52 14 37%

15/03/21 έως 21/03/21 879 -46 -5% 123 17 16% 502 -95 -16% 171 25 17% 14 -10 -42% 69 17 33%

22/03/21 έως 28/03/21 1088 209 24% 176 53 43% 578 76 15% 226 55 32% 12 -2 -14% 96 27 39%

29/03/21 έως 04/04/21 1131 43 4% 204 28 16% 615 37 6% 207 -19 -8% 2 -10 -83% 103 7 7%

05/04/21 έως 11/04/21 1027 -104 -9% 191 -13 -6% 523 -92 -15% 231 24 12% 0 -2 -100% 82 -21 -20%

12/04/21 έως 18/04/21 1074 47 5% 123 -68 -36% 594 71 14% 283 52 23% 1 1 100% 73 -9 -11%

19/04/21 έως 25/04/21 980 -94 -9% 81 -42 -34% 534 -60 -10% 273 -10 -4% 2 1 100% 90 17 23%

26/04/21 έως 02/05/21 795 -185 -19% 66 -15 -19% 387 -147 -28% 221 -52 -19% 4 2 100% 117 27 30%

03/05/21 έως 09/05/21 926 131 16% 66 0 0% 412 25 6% 289 68 31% 16 12 300% 143 26 22%

10/05/21 έως 16/05/21 971 45 5% 66 0 0% 441 29 7% 322 33 11% 3 -13 -81% 139 -4 -3%

17/05/21 έως 23/05/21 801 -170 -18% 46 -20 -30% 430 -11 -2% 237 -85 -26% 2 -1 -33% 86 -53 -38%

24/05/21 έως 30/05/21 719 -82 -10% 44 -2 -4% 360 -70 -16% 248 11 5% 0 -2 -100% 67 -19 -22%

31/05/21 έως 06/06/21 480 -239 -33% 32 -12 -27% 247 -113 -31% 155 -93 -38% 2 2 200% 44 -23 -34%

07/06/21 έως 13/06/21 345 -135 -28% 21 -11 -34% 189 -58 -23% 103 -52 -34% 3 1 50% 29 -15 -34%

14/06/21 έως 20/06/21 193 -152 -44% 11 -10 -48% 114 -75 -40% 43 -60 -58% 4 1 33% 21 -8 -28%

21/06/21 έως 27/06/21 161 -32 -17% 7 -4 -36% 78 -36 -32% 42 -1 -2% 17 13 325% 17 -4 -19%

28/06/21 έως 04/07/21 269 108 67% 8 1 14% 120 42 54% 119 77 183% 6 -11 -65% 16 -1 -6%

05/07/21 έως 11/07/21 707 438 163% 140 132 1650% 273 153 128% 263 144 121% 6 0 0% 25 9 56%

12/07/21 έως 18/07/21 1105 398 56% 272 132 94% 485 212 78% 268 5 2% 11 5 83% 69 44 176%

19/07/21 έως 25/07/21 791 -314 -28% 158 -114 -42% 331 -154 -32% 178 -90 -34% 18 7 64% 106 37 54%

26/07/21 έως 01/08/21 637 -154 -19% 110 -48 -30% 323 -8 -2% 103 -75 -42% 12 -6 -33% 89 -17 -16%

02/08/21 έως 08/08/21 656 19 3% 91 -19 -17% 295 -28 -9% 122 19 18% 35 23 192% 113 24 27%

09/08/21 έως 15/08/21 841 185 28% 109 18 20% 342 47 16% 195 73 60% 41 6 17% 154 41 36%

16/08/21 έως 22/08/21 952 111 13% 86 -23 -21% 422 80 23% 195 0 0% 69 28 68% 180 26 17%

23/08/21 έως 29/08/21 1044 92 10% 84 -2 -2% 532 110 26% 210 15 8% 48 -21 -30% 170 -10 -6%

30/08/21 έως 05/09/21 996 -48 -5% 136 52 62% 483 -49 -9% 158 -52 -25% 46 -2 -4% 173 3 2%

06/09/21 έως 12/09/21 889 -107 -11% 99 -37 -27% 453 -30 -6% 157 -1 -1% 24 -22 -48% 156 -17 -10%
13/09/21 έως 19/09/21 1104 215 24% 127 28 28% 575 122 27% 196 39 25% 21 -3 -13% 185 29 19%
20/09/21 έως 26/09/21 1316 212 19% 165 38 30% 728 153 27% 214 18 9% 31 10 48% 178 -7 -4%
27/09/21 έως 03/10/21 483 -833 -63% 71 -94 -57% 274 -454 -62% 68 -146 -68% 2 -29 -94% 68 -110 -62%

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 40245 - - 5338 - - 20172 - - 9241 - - 568 - - 4926 - -
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